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Women / XS / Younger
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Stark425
West Broward

8.925 9.400 9.8009.625 37.750
9 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Janessa Iusan399
Top Contenders

9.225 9.500 8.9759.625 37.325
4 3 2T 11 2 

2 

Aaliyah Soto303
Brown's Gym Orbit

9.350 9.525 9.1009.250 37.225
2 2 7 7 3 

3 

Cailyn Perez423
West Broward

8.875 9.325 9.3759.625 37.200
10 5 2T 3T 4 

4 

Gauri Bodavula261
Starlight Gymnastics

9.325 9.175 9.0009.600 37.100
3 7 5 9T 5 

5 

Kylie Williams405
Top Contenders

9.450 9.550 9.0008.975 36.975
1 1 9 9T 6 

6 

Averi Williams270
Starlight Gymnastics

9.175 9.275 9.4008.700 36.550
5T 6 13 2 7 

7 

Jia Patel268
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 9.2759.700 36.475
8 12T 1 5 8 

8 

Akira Courts263
Starlight Gymnastics

9.175 8.850 9.2259.200 36.450
5T 9 8 6 9 

9 

Mackenzie Stewart426
West Broward

8.700 9.100 9.0759.525 36.400
13 8 6 8 10 

10 

Alexa Easley183
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.675 9.3758.950 36.050
7 10 10 3T 11 

11 

Avery Wurzbach271
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 8.500 8.9258.775 35.025
12 12T 11 12 12 

12 

Dakota Vaughn269
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.525 8.4008.750 34.525
11 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Middle
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Alves392
Top Contenders

9.450 9.550 9.6009.825 38.425
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Pema Dumont299
Brown's Gym Orbit

9.400 9.500 9.3009.550 37.750
2T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Morgan Breitrick396
Top Contenders

9.300 9.650 9.4258.900 37.275
4 1 13 2T 3T

3T

Emma Aguero Colon297
Brown's Gym Orbit

9.400 9.400 9.1509.325 37.275
2T 5T 5 9 3T

3T

Stella Scott302
Brown's Gym Orbit

9.125 9.525 9.0759.200 36.925
6 3 7T 10 5 

5 

Charli Barclay395
Top Contenders

8.950 9.400 9.2759.200 36.825
9T 5T 7T 5 6 

6 

Lillyanna Zummo404
Top Contenders

9.250 9.375 9.0509.000 36.675
5 7 12 11T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Merschbach400
Top Contenders

8.825 9.125 9.1759.500 36.625
11 9 3 8 8 

8 

Hayleigh Baker259
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 8.950 9.4259.175 36.500
9T 11 9 2T 9T

9T

Faith Desravines298
Brown's Gym Orbit

9.050 8.900 9.2009.350 36.500
7 12 4 7 9T

9T

Rylee Pena186
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.350 9.2258.650 36.250
8 8 14 6 11 

11 

Maria Fernanda Bronstein S189
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.100 9.0509.225 36.175
12 10 6 11T 12 

12 

Gretta Boldt262
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.550 8.8009.050 34.800
13 13 11 13 13 

13 

Avery Zenner273
Starlight Gymnastics

8.025 8.100 8.5009.150 33.775
14 14 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Older
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Beckman184
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.450 9.4009.975 38.150
3 6T 1 5 1 

1 

Madison Maynard185
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.475 9.4759.675 38.125
1 5 3 4 2 

2 

Valeria Villarroel304
Brown's Gym Orbit

9.200 9.575 9.7759.550 38.100
8 2 7T 1 3 

3 

Andrea Murgueytio422
West Broward

9.175 9.675 9.5009.600 37.950
9 1 4 3 4 

4 

Frances Batista182
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.525 9.5259.550 37.750
10T 3T 7T 2 5 

5 

Isabella Baute598
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.450 9.2509.450 37.300
10T 6T 9 7T 6 

6 

Leilani Austin393
Top Contenders

9.300 9.525 8.8509.575 37.250
4 3T 5T 15 7 

7 

Leilani Castillo181
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.275 9.0259.575 37.125
5 9 5T 13 8 

8 

Morgan Banks394
Top Contenders

9.125 9.125 9.3759.425 37.050
12 10 10 6 9 

9 

Desirae Phoenix424
West Broward

8.900 9.100 9.2509.700 36.950
14 11T 2 7T 10 

10 

Analise Sam402
Top Contenders

9.225 9.300 9.0509.150 36.725
6T 8 12 11T 11 

11 

Elli Merwin266
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 9.000 9.2009.225 36.650
6T 13 11 9 12 

12 

Lily Yeoman272
Starlight Gymnastics

9.375 9.100 9.1508.850 36.475
2 11T 14 10 13 

13 

Allison Musillami267
Starlight Gymnastics

8.975 8.425 9.0509.000 35.450
13 15 13 11T 14 

14 

Sam Kendall300
Brown's Gym Orbit

8.700 8.750 8.6008.000 34.050
16 14 16 16 15 

15 

Jenna Brown397
Top Contenders

8.825 7.450 8.9008.800 33.975
15 16 15 14 16 

16 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: A07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders X 114.375 28.200 28.750 29.025 28.400
2T1 1 2

2 Orlando Metro X 114.150 28.075 28.450 29.225 28.400
2T3 3 1

3 Brown's Gym Orbit X 113.500 28.150 28.625 28.450 28.275
42 2 5

4 West Broward X 113.025 27.000 28.400 28.950 28.675
15 4 3

5 Starlight Gymnastics X 112.100 27.925 27.550 28.525 28.100
54 5 4
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